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Message From Agent

Subject: Cruise Planning Update

Hello, Crew & Kin,

Generated
May 28, 2025

| THIS IS ONLY A COMPARISON

| wanted to share some exciting news regarding our group's upcoming cruise plans. | have renamed our group and am currently
planning a cruise on Carnival's largest ship, the Jubilee, which departs from Galveston.

The prices for the cruise start in April and run through the following three months, which will be approximately one year from now. |
encourage you to review the available options and let me know your preferred sailing dates.

Additionally, we have the opportunity to invite friends and family to join us on this cruise, so feel free to extend the invitation. Please

respond as soon as possible, as | would like to finalize arrangements for a group rate.

If you have any questions or require additional information, please don't hesitate to contact us.

Best,
Tim

Cruise Line

Ship

Itinerary

Ports of
Call

Date

Duration

Departure
Port

AfCarnival

Carnival Cruise Line

Carnival Jubilee

7 Night Caribbean
Cruise departing from
Galveston, Texas

Galveston, Texas |
Cozumel, Mexico |
Costa Maya, Mexico |
Roatan, Honduras

Sat, Apr 04, 2026

Galveston, Texas

m}arnival"
Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Jubilee

7 Night Caribbean
Cruise departing from
Galveston, Texas

Galveston, Texas |
Cozumel, Mexico |
Costa Maya, Mexico |
Roatan, Honduras

Sat, May 02, 2026

Galveston, Texas

Iﬁ}amival”
Carnival Cruise Line
Carnival Jubilee

7 Night Caribbean
Cruise departing from
Galveston, Texas

Galveston, Texas |
Cozumel, Mexico |
Costa Maya, Mexico |
Roatan, Honduras

Sat, Jun 06, 2026

Galveston, Texas

Afcarnival

Carnival Cruise Line

Carnival Jubilee

7 Night Caribbean
Cruise departing from
Galveston, Texas

Galveston, Texas |
Roatan, Honduras |
Costa Maya, Mexico |
Cozumel, Mexico

Sat, Jul 04, 2026

Galveston, Texas



Return Port

Destination

Promotions

Inside

Oceanview

Balcony

Suite

Mandatory
Air

Cruise
Groups

Galveston, Texas

Caribbean

)

$864 USD

0

$1,064 USD

$1,134 USD

$1,874 USD

N/A

N/A

Galveston, Texas

Caribbean

%

$854 USD

0

$1,054 USD

$1,124 USD

$1,844 USD

N/A

N/A

Galveston, Texas

Caribbean

$1,184 USD

0

$1,404 USD

$1,484 USD

$2,174 USD

N/A

N/A

This is only a comparison - This comparison is subject to availability and rates may change at the time of booking.

Galveston, Texas

Caribbean

$1,184 USD

0

$1,404 USD

$1,484 USD

$2,124 USD

N/A

N/A



