

Message From Agent

Subject: Cruise Planning Update

Hello, Crew & Kin,

I wanted to share some exciting news regarding our group's upcoming cruise plans. I have renamed our group and am currently planning a cruise on Carnival's largest ship, the Jubilee, which departs from Galveston.

The prices for the cruise start in April and run through the following three months, which will be approximately one year from now. I encourage you to review the available options and let me know your preferred sailing dates.

Additionally, we have the opportunity to invite friends and family to join us on this cruise, so feel free to extend the invitation. Please respond as soon as possible, as I would like to finalize arrangements for a group rate.

If you have any questions or require additional information, please don't hesitate to contact us.

Best, Tim

	Carnival	Carnival	Carnival	Carnival
Cruise Line	Carnival Cruise Line	Carnival Cruise Line	Carnival Cruise Line	Carnival Cruise Line
Ship	Carnival Jubilee	Carnival Jubilee	Carnival Jubilee	Carnival Jubilee
Itinerary	7 Night Caribbean Cruise departing from Galveston, Texas			
Ports of Call	Galveston, Texas Cozumel, Mexico Costa Maya, Mexico Roatan, Honduras	Galveston, Texas Cozumel, Mexico Costa Maya, Mexico Roatan, Honduras	Galveston, Texas Cozumel, Mexico Costa Maya, Mexico Roatan, Honduras	Galveston, Texas Roatan, Honduras Costa Maya, Mexico Cozumel, Mexico
Date	Sat, Apr 04, 2026	Sat, May 02, 2026	Sat, Jun 06, 2026	Sat, Jul 04, 2026
Duration	7	7	7	7
Departure Port	Galveston, Texas	Galveston, Texas	Galveston, Texas	Galveston, Texas

Return Port	Galveston, Texas	Galveston, Texas	Galveston, Texas	Galveston, Texas
Destination	Caribbean	Caribbean	Caribbean	Caribbean
Promotions	• 0	• 0	• 0	• 0
Inside	\$864 USD	\$854 USD	\$1,184 USD	\$1,184 USD
Oceanview	\$1,064 USD	\$1,054 USD	\$1,404 USD	\$1,404 USD
Balcony	\$1,134 USD	\$1,124 USD	\$1,484 USD	\$1,484 USD
Suite	\$1,874 USD	\$1,844 USD	\$2,174 USD	\$2,124 USD
Mandatory Air	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Cruise Groups	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

This is only a comparison - This comparison is subject to availability and rates may change at the time of booking.